
NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°

de la  série

Total 

précision

Total 

vitesse

total 

séries
MARSSET Bertrand 82509803 ASAM CHERBOURG S4200 94 89 183

CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V3200 87 86 173

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S1200 82 88 170

BUNEL Roger 330791 ST PIENCE S4200 85 83 168

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR S5200 81 87 168

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S9200 84 83 167

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 ACTP ALENCON S1200 83 79 162

DELOZIER Jean-Marie 82559933 ST ARGENTAN S10200 82 76 158

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S1200 83 74 157

PREVOST Ambroise 82477475 BPC S9200 81 75 156

LECHAT Christophe 3464803 ACTP ALENCON S4200 84 71 155

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S9200 70 79 149

EUSTACHE Jérôme 2561183 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE V3200 79 69 148

PREVOST Eric 2930216 BPC S10200 72 71 143

GIBON Jean-Luc 82489979 ACTP ALENCON S6200 65 77 142

CHAUDET Yoann 82476333 ACTP ALENCON S2200 74 60 134

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S10200 73 59 132

RIGAUDIE Jean-François - HM 1034635 LA DUGUESCLIN S3200 67 65 132

DESHAIES Florian 2883903 ACTP ALENCON S7200 68 59 127

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S9200 56 65 121

JAGOT Emmanuel 3420721 LEXOVII-TIR S4200 62 57 119

BOKAMP Peter 824481537 LA CIBLE COUTANCAISE V3200 63 49 112

DA SILVA Jean-Marie 82425229 ANGERS TIRS SPORTIFS V4200 41 50 91

BORDEAUX Marcel 3215375 LEXOVII-TIR V5200 38 19 57

NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°
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COFFRE Thierry - HM 3420899 TC ROUMESNIL S2200 91 89 180

CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V5200 85 94 179

PREVOST Ambroise 82477475 BPC S11200 92 87 179

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S2200 90 83 173

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR 0 84 87 171

DELOZIER Jean-Marie 82559933 ST ARGENTAN S11200 84 82 166

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S2200 81 80 161

MONNIETTE Jean-Michel 2626277 LEXOVII-TIR V5200 82 68 150

EBRARD Luc 23279943 LEXOVII-TIR S6200 75 72 147

BOKAMP Peter 824481537 LA CIBLE COUTANCAISE V4200 69 70 139

DARONDEL Arnaud 82591126 LEXOVII-TIR V1200 71 59 130
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NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°

de la  série

Total 

précision

Total 

vitesse

total 

séries
MARSSET Bertrand 82509803 ASAM CHERBOURG S5200 90 90 180

BUNEL Roger 330791 ST PIENCE S2200 89 87 176

ALBERTOS  Céline 82526150 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S6200 87 87 174

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S10200 83 88 171

RIGAUDIE Jean-François - HM 1034635 LA DUGUESCLIN S6200 86 82 168

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S10200 77 82 159

ALBERTOS  Franck 82526147 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S4200 75 79 154

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S10200 79 59 138

NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°

de la  série
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précision

Total 

vitesse

total 

séries
CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V6200 83 73 156

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S3200 80 74 154

LECOMPAGNON Christophe 82578700 CSA LES ANNDELYS S2200 81 58 139

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S3200 66 40 106

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR S3200 56 35 91

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S11200 29 43 72

NOM Prénom 

DU TIREUR
Licence Club

N°
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séries
ALBERTOS  Céline 82526150 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S7200 92 82 174

ALBERTOS  Franck 82526147 BAYEUX TIR CLUB S5200 84 89 173

MARSSET Bertrand 82509803 ASAM CHERBOURG S6200 91 78 169

CHAUDET Yoann 82476333 ACTP ALENCON S3200 80 84 164

BUNEL Roger 330791 ST PIENCE S3200 90 72 162

LECHAT Christophe 3464803 ACTP ALENCON S5200 81 70 151

EUSTACHE Jérôme 2561183 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE V4200 74 74 148

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S1120 72 75 147

GIBON Jean-Luc 82489979 ACTP ALENCON S7200 69 76 145

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S1120 67 73 140

DA SILVA Jean-Marie 82425229 ANGERS TIRS SPORTIFS V3200 58 74 132

DESHAIES Florian 2883903 ACTP ALENCON S8200 38 62 100

REYNET Jean-Bernard 3384721 BPC S1220 75 19 94

THIEL Shirley 82653192 ACTP ALENCON S1220 53 39 92

RIGAUDIE Jean-François - HM 1034635 LA DUGUESCLIN S6200 87 0 87

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S1120 38 36 74
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GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 ACTP ALENCON S250 100 92 192

CHAUDET Yoann 82476333 ACTP ALENCON S550 97 93 190

PIERRE Marc-Antoine 3475889 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S350 96 93 189

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S550 100 89 189

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S850 100 86 186

EUSTACHE Jérôme 2561183 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE V250 97 89 186

BUNEL Roger 330791 ST PIENCE S650SA 97 88 185

COFFRE Thierry - HM 3420899 TC ROUMESNIL S450 96 89 185

MONNIETTE Jean-Michel 2626277 LEXOVII-TIR V350 94 90 184

DUVAL Pascal 2961085 LEXOVII-TIR S150 96 86,1 182,1

EBRARD Luc 23279943 LEXOVII-TIR V250 97 85 182

DARONDEL Arnaud 82591126 LEXOVII-TIR V350 95 85 180

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S450 98 82 180

VETILLARD Philippe 82665791 ACTP ALENCON S550 95 85 180

KOVACEVIC Dragan 3316841 ACTP ALENCON S450 95 84 179

LECOMPAGNON Christophe 82578700 CSA LES ANNDELYS S450 92 86 178

DELOZIER Jean-Marie 82559933 ST ARGENTAN S850 100 77 177

JAGOT Emmanuel 3420721 LEXOVII-TIR S150 95 81 176

MARTIN Emmanuel 3347651 ST AUBIN S250 92 84 176

DA SILVA Jean-Marie 82425229 ANGERS TIRS SPORTIFS V250 88 81 169

THIEL Shirley 82653192 ACTP ALENCON S850 97 72 169

CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V250 93 75 168

GIBON Jean-Luc 82489979 ACTP ALENCON S450 97 67 164

AUREAL Sandrine 82708909 ST ARGENTAN S850 92 71 163

BOKAMP Peter 824481537 LA CIBLE COUTANCAISE V250 85 78 163

CORNU Christophe 82431476 ST ARGENTAN S1050 91 69 160

BORDEAUX Marcel 3215375 LEXOVII-TIR V350 57 66 123

LEBARBEY Lionnel 82807983 CRBO S950 71 49 120

MARSSET Bertrand 82509803 ASAM CHERBOURG S350 90 18 108
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HAREL Jean-Louis 2943358 LEXOVII-TIR V150 93 90 183

AUGER Roland 3165869 LEXOVII-TIR S350 94 88 182

MESNIL Michel 82632741 LEXOVII-TIR V150 96 84 180

DUVAL Dominique 1102309 LEXOVII-TIR V150 91 83 174
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SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S450 99 91 190

PREVOST Ambroise 82477475 BPC S950 98 87 185

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S250 97 87 184

DISCIPLINE 820 - STAND 50 M
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LECOMPAGNON Christophe 82578700 CSA LES ANNDELYS S625 88 97 185

SORNICLE Jérôme 2852754 ACTP ALENCON S625 93 91,1 184,1

LARIVE Gauthier - HM 3369132 LAXOU S225 96 88 184

KOVACEVIC Dragan 3316841 ACTP ALENCON S225 90 92 182

PORRETTA Jacky 82530077 ACTP ALENCON S625 91 90,2 181,2

GAILLARD Pascal 3422297 ACTP ALENCON S625 91 90,1 181,1

CAILLEUX Christian 6400159 l LEXOVII-TIR V225 95 86 181

GRUMIAUX Jean-Mathieu 2506091 ACTP ALENCON S625 89 91 180

PLANSON Marco 82447918 CT ORBEC S625 89 87,1 176,1

RICHARD Freddy 3219477 STECLAVILLE S425 90 86 176

DERENNE Jérémy 82584628 CSA LES ANNDELYS S1225 84 91 175

VETILLARD Philippe 82665791 ACTP ALENCON S425 97 76 173

COFFRE Thierry - HM 3420899 TC ROUMESNIL S625 89 78 167

DEMAINE Yann 8262623 ACTP ALENCON S225 94 72 166

CHAUDET Yoann 82476333 ACTP ALENCON S825 86 79 165

PIERRE Marc-Antoine 3475889 CIBLE VALOGNAISE S225 74 87 161

DESHAIES Florian 2883903 ACTP ALENCON S225 83 76 159

MONNIETTE Jean-Michel 2626277 LEXOVII-TIR V225 84 75 159

PAYON Olivier 3421329 ATCS S625 84 74 158

BISSON Michel 2395278 ACTP ALENCON S225 88 69 157

REYNET Jean-Bernard 3384721 BPC S1025 84 67 151

ALBERTINI Marco 3186598 CRICQUEBOEUF S1025 69 80 149

EUSTACHE Jérôme 2561183 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE V225 82 65 147

CORNEN Arthur 82499591 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1025 68 78 146

ROSSI Enrico 3008405 ST ARGENTAN S1125 84 62 146

RIVOALEN Rémi 82626909 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1025 77 67 144

BUFFARD Frédéric 2578065 ACTP ALENCON S225 71 67 138

LEBRETTON Eric 10006619 ST AUBIN S225 72 61 133

CORNU Christophe 82431476 ST ARGENTAN S1025 76 55 131

VILLENEUVE Michel 82766547 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1025 66 64 130

GIBON Jean-Luc 82489979 ACTP ALENCON S225 69 54 123

GAILLARD Didier 82734839 ACTP ALENCON S425 89 27 116

FRERET Didier 3384381 LA CIBLE VALOGNAISE S1025 59 55 114

VAVASSEUR Cyril - HM 2802680 LEXOVII-TIR S1025 72 32 104

BORDEAUX Marcel 3215375 LEXOVII-TIR S950 60 30 90

DISCIPLINE 831 -  VITESSE REGLEMENTAIRE


